
1800 011 000

Rapid Spray Parts Breakdown

Singleton NSW 2330              

MARUYAMA 33L/MIN PUMP

1
2

3 4

5

6

7

9

8

10

11

12
13

14
15 16

1718 19
20

21
22

23

24

25

27

28

26

REGULATOR PARTS

29

30

34

35

32

38

39

31

33
36

37

APM0330R



Rapid Spray Parts Breakdown

1800 011 000Singleton NSW 2330              

# Description Qty
1 CPUXK330S  - Oil Filter Cap incl. #2 1
2 O-Ring P20 1

CPUXL330V - Valve Repair Kit

3 Plug 1
4 O-Ring P20 1
5 #6204 Bearing 1
6 #6006 Bearing 1
7 D30428 Oil Seal 1
8 S100 O-Ring 1
9 Snap Ring 1
10 Oil Gauge incl. #10-2 1
11 Packing 1
12 17x24xT1.2 Washer 3
13 S10.5247 Oil Seal 3
14 Seal Retainer 3
15 10x19x5 Oil Wick 3
16 A Block incl #16-1 - 16-7 3
17 Inlet Valve Set 3
18 Piston Packing Set 3
19 6x8.5x10.5 Spacer 3
20 Piston Retainer 3
21 M6 Spring Washer 3
22 M6 Nut 3

CPUXK330G - Plunger Kit

18 Piston Packing Set 3
22 M6 Nut 3
23 P21 O-Ring 6
24 P22 O-Ring 6

CPUXK330S - Seals Kit

25 Valve Seat 3
26 Valve Sack Retainer 3
27 16x1.5 Valve 3
28 0.6-15L Spring 3

CPUXK330R - Regulator Repair Kit

29 M3xP0.5x5 Screw 2
30 M4x6 Hexagon Socket Screw 1
31 16x21x0.7T Washer 1
32 15xT2.5 Spring Seat 1
33 3.0-31L Spring 1
34 0.6 - 7L Spring 1
35 5/32 Valve Ball 1
36 Piston Assembly 1
37 Sleeve 1
38 P16 O-Ring 1
39 Valve Seat 1


